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FENDA

Leuchtenschirm, rund, grin, @/H 15/40 cm

Artikelnummer

Produkt-Familie

Einspeisemdglichkeit

Leuchtmittel inklusive

Hohe
Durchmesser
Gewicht Netto
Gewicht Brutto
Material

Farbe
fastCalcEnabled
ranking

Katalogseite

156145
Fenda
Nein
Nein

40 cm
15 cm
0.247 kg
0.577 kg
Textil/PS/Stahl
grin
Nein
200

BIG WHITE 2017: 231

FENDA Leuchtenschirm mit 150 mm Durchmesser und 400 mm Ho6he

in gran.
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